
LOT 1 EX THE N 76 FT, ALSO THE W
S 140.96 FT OF LOT 2 HUNTINGTON 
S/D.  

STOECKERT GARY W/STOECKERT CHERYL Y
125 SW HUNTINGTON GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-201

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/30/2025 TP 0.52 35,000 0 0 35,000
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2

239,355
6,085
35,000

280,440
34,425

246,015
HX HB 51,411

194,604
280,440

0

283,765

1529/2638 12/11/2024 TR Q I 01 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SIEMER ROBERT E JR AN

STOECKERT GARY W

1468/1392 6/06/2022 WD Q I 01 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAILEY PAUL R REALTY 

SIEMER ROBERT E JR 
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000044705 Roof Replacement 14,430 06/17/2022

12452 SFR 330 04/25/1997

2025HX Base Yr

125 SW HUNTINGTON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,279 130.2444 145.87 332,438 1997 1997 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1913

BAS 1,913 100 1,913 200,915

FEP 170 80 136 14,283

FGR 399 55 219 23,001

FOP 36 30 11 1,156

2,518 2,279 239,355

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W19 S37 E11 S2 E9 E2 N3 E4 S3 E11 N2 N21 E19
N26 W20 S10 W17 $
FGR=[ORIG=18,37] E19 N21 W19 S21 $
FEP=[ORIG=17,-10] W17 S10 E17 N10 $
FOP=[ORIG=1,39] S3 E8 N3 W2 N3 W4 S3 W2 $
.
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8
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3
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2

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 950.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,425

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 960

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,200.00 3,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,200

6,085

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


